
OPENING HOURS: 7:00 A.M. TO MIDNIGHT DAILY

MENU
SKY BAR

BEER | COCKTAIL | WINE | SPIRITS | SNACKS

18-24 Nha Chung St., Hoan Kiem Dist., Hanoi Old Quarter



Head Bartender

Every refined drink tells a story
 — masterfully crafted,
perfectly balanced, and

unforgettable beyond the last sip



We created an open space under a 
brilliant sky full of stars, right next 

to the iconic St. Joseph's Cathedral. 
Add a bit of melodious music and 
passionate drink's flavor, creating 

endless parties filled with 
memorable moments when 
worries are shed and every 

emotion is cherished.



All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 

BESPOKE COCKTAIL
"YOUR UNIQUE TASTE DESERVES A TAILOR-MADE EXPERIENCE"

280,000 / 300,000 / 350,000

LADY LOTUS
Gin Infused Lotus Tea, Lillet Blanc,
"Diễn" Pomelo Juice, Homemade Lotus
Pomelo Jam, Pink Pomelo Syrup

280,000

HANOI SOUR
Ketel One, Dolin Blanc, "Sấu", Lime,
Saline Solution, Fever Tree Soda

280,000

PLUM HERITAGE
Hennessy V.S.O.P, Apricot Oleo Saccharum, Lillet
Blanc, Sour Mix, Saline Solution, Ô Mai Salt

280,000

TRUFFLE OLD QUARTER
Wild Turkey 8, Fat-Washed Truffle Oil, Mulberry
Cordial, Heering Cherry Liqueur, Verjuice

500,000

CANE IN THE SKY
Sampan Rhum, Sugarcane, Wild Honey,
Kumquat Juice

280,000

FROZEN LEGACY
Vietnamese Rum, Fat-Washed Cacao Butter,
"Tràng Tiền" Milk Punch, Coconut Water,
Cream, Homemade Cacao Foam

400,000

SIGNATURE 
COCKTAIL



All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 

MARGARITA
Altos Plata, Cointreau, Agave, Lime

260,000

GIN BASIL SMASH
Tanqueray London Dry, Basil Leaves, Sugar, Lime

240,000

COSMOPOLITAN
Ketel One, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime

240,000

PINA COLADA
Havana 3, Malibu, Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Cream, Sugar

240,000

PENICILIN
Black Label, Ginger, Honey, Lime

240,000

SINGAPORE SLING
Tanqueray London Dry, Cherry Brandy,
Cointreau, D.O.M, Pineapple Juice,
Grenadine, Lime, Angostura Bitters

240,000

NEGRONI
Tanqueray London Dry, Campari, Dolin Rouge

240,000

MOJITO
Havana 3, Lime, Sugar, Mint, Soda

240,000

CLOVER CLUB
Tanqueray London Dry, Dolin Blanc,
Raspberry, Egg White, Lime

240,000

OLD FASHION 
Wild Turkey 8, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters,
Brown Syrup

260,000

CLASSIC COCKTAIL



All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 

MARTINI
Tanqueray London Dry Or Ketel One (Optional),
Dolin Dry, Olive

240,000

AVIATION
Tanqueray London Dry, Violet Liqueur,
Maraschino, Lemon

240,000

RAMOS GIN FIZZ
Tanqueray No.10, Orange Blossom Water,
Egg White, Lemon, Cream, Sugar, Soda

300,000

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, Whisky, Egg White, Lime

240,000

PINK LADY
Tanqueray London Dry, Cointreau,
Grenadine, Egg White, Lime

240,000

THE LAST WORD
Tanqueray London Dry, Maraschino,
Green Chartreuse, Lime

280,000

FRENCH 75
Tanqueray London Dry, Prosecco, Lime, Sugar

240,000

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Ketel One, Kahlúa, Espresso, Sugar

240,000

WHISKEY SOUR
Wild Turkey 8, Brown Sugar, Lime, Egg White

260,000

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

260,000

MAI TAI
Havana 3, Captain Morgan Dark, 
Cointreau, Orgeat, Lime

240,000

CLASSIC COCKTAIL



All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 

GIN TONIC WHISKY COKE

TEQUILA SPRITE

RUM COKE

VODKA RED BULL

MIX DRINK
180,000

EMERALD BABYLON
Pineapple, Coconut Cream,
Pandan Syrup, Rich's Cream

179,000

THE BRACING OASIS
Pineapple, Apple, Kiwi, Mint

179,000

SUNSET REVERIE 
Jasmine Tea, Lotus Syrup, Vanilla Syrup,
Lotus Seed, Mint

179,000

VELVET SYMPHONY
Dragon Fruit, Mango Chunky, Hibiscus Tea

179,000

MOCKTAIL



BEER
89,000

CARLSBERG PILSNER CARLSBERG DRAFT

HANOI BEER 1664 BLANC

All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 

SOFT DRINK

COKE 59,000

DIET COKE 59,000

SPRITE 59,000

RED BULL 59,000

SODA 59,000

TONIC 59,000

LAVIE 69,000

PERRIER 90,000

B52 180,000

JAGER BOMB 180,000

SAMBUCA 120,000

FLAMING LAMBORGHINI 200,000

COCKTAIL SHOT 6
AS REQUIRED

220,000

COCKTAIL SHOT 12
AS REQUIRED

350,000

SHOT



SPIRITS

Glass BottleGIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 1,500,000130,000

3,000,000TANQUERAY NO.10 180,000

SÔNG CÁI 3,200,000240,000

HENDRICK'S 3,480,000240,000

SAI GON BAIGUR 3,960,000250,000

ROKU 2,060,000170,000

RUM 

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 1,460,000130,000

3,480,000SAMPAN 54 240,000

CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD 1,500,000130,000

HAVANA ANEJO 7 2,400,000180,000

ZACAPA 23 5,000,000360,000

All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 

TEQUILA 

JOSE CUERVO 1,500,000130,000

2,400,000OLMECA ALTOS PLATA 180,000

MEZCAL CREYENTE 3,900,000270,000

PATRON SILVER 5,200,000370,000



All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 

Glass BottleVODKA 

ABSOLUT 1,500,000130,000

2,080,000KETEL ONE 170,000

BELUGA 3,480,000240,000

SINGLETON 12 YO 2,900,000

THE GLENFIDDICH 12 YO

3,480,000

2,900,000

LAPHROAG 10 YO

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY

220,000

240,000

220,000

JW BLUE LABEL

5,200,000

9,000,000

MACALLAN 12
TRIPLE CASK

390,000

600,000

JW BLACK LABEL 2,400,000

2,900,000JW GOLD

SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY

180,000

220,000

JIM BEAM 1,500,000

2,600,000WILD TURKEY 8

BOURBON WHISKEY

130,000

190,000

SPIRITS



All prices are in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and government taxes 
Giá tính theo VND và chưa bao gồm 5% Phí phục vụ và thuế phí 

SPIRITS

Glass Bottle

BRANDY

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P 5,200,000

HENNESSY V.S.O.P 5,200,000

ST REMY V.S.O.P 1,500,000130,000

370,000

370,000

IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON 1,500,000130,000

LIQUEUR
1,500,000

1,500,000

1,500,000

3,400,000

1,500,000

1,500,000

130,000

130,000

130,000

160,000

130,000

130,000

MALIBU

BAILEY'S

KAHLÚA

LIMONCINO BOTTEGA

SAMBUCA

JAGERMEISTER

BRUSCHETTA WITH TOMATO & BASIL 120,000

BEEF NACHOS 250,000

CHICKEN NUGGETS 150,000

FRENCH FRIES 89,000

COLD CUT PLATTER 360,000

FRIED MUSHROOM SPRING ROLLS 175,000

SNACKS



No. 18-20-22-24 Nha Chung Str.,
Hoan Kiem Dist., Hanoi, Vietnam

Tel: +84 24 3275 0000


